
MAHARISHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY
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Dated : FEB 09, 2024
B.SC.(PASS)

SEMESTER/PART: 01
7097681 2311411614 AAKSHA VAISHNAV SANJAY VAISHNAV NE

7097682 2311411592 AANCHAL TANWAR RAKESH TANWAR 332/500

7097683 2311411609 AANYA RAKESH KUMAR SINGH 307/500

7097684 2311411655 AISHIKA LALIT KUMAR R-BO01 CH01

7097685 2311411603 ALISHA MUNNA 318/500

7097686 2311411691 ALPANA DEVENDER 272/500

7097687 2311411687 ANAMIKA DIGAMBER THAKUR R-CH01 MA01 PH01

7097688 2311411676 ANAMIKA CHAUHAN NEERAJ KUMAR R-CH01 MA01

7097689 2311411680 ANCHAL SANJAY MIGLANI 393/500

7097690 2311411677 ANITA SANJAY KUMAR 351/500

7097691 2311411689 ANJALI SUJEET KUMAR 302/500

7097692 2311411685 ANNU PRADEEP KUMAR R-CH01 MA01 PH01

7097693 2311411618 ANUSHKA SHYAM KUMAR CHAUDHARY 290/500

7097694 2311411590 BHARTI SAJNA BAI 309/500

7097695 2311411663 CHANCHAL SANJAY KUMAR R-CH01 MA01 PH01

7097696 2311411595 CHANDA RAJVANS HARI SHANKER RAJVANS 322/500

7097697 2311411606 DEEPIKA VIRENDER ADHANA 368/500

7097698 2311411690 DEVANSHI VERMA DINESH VERMA R-CH01

7097699 2311411615 DIKSHA SHARMA RATAN SINGH 304/500

7097700 2311411679 DOLLY DALU RAM 349/500

7097701 2311411639 GARIMA ARORA JOGINDER ARORA 309/500

7097702 2311411671 HARSHITA DORI LAL R-CH01

7097703 2311411629 HIMANI SHARMA SINGH 280/500

7097704 2311411641 HIMANI BHATIA CHANDER PRAKASH BHATI R-CH01

7097705 2311411646 HIMANSHI MUKESH R-CH01

7097706 2311411693 ISHA DAGAR SHER SINGH 283/500

7097707 2311411633 ISHIKA KAILASH KUMAR 290/500

7097708 2311411658 JAGRITI GUPTA AMIT GUPTA 288/500

7097709 2311411678 JIYA CHUGH BALJEET SINGH CHUGH 302/500

7097710 2311411653 JYOTI RAJPUT AMARPAL SINGH R-BO01

7097711 2311411616 KAJAL AZAD R-BO01

7097712 2311411628 KALPANA RAJEEV KUMAR 301/500

7097713 2311412093 KANAN NEERAJ R-BO01

7097714 2311411634 KANIKA TOMAR BRIJMOHAN TOMAR 305/500

7097715 2311411624 KASHISH KAILASH CHAND R-CH01

7097716 2311411661 KETKI SHARMA PREMLAL SHARMA R-CH01 MA01

7097717 2311411621 KHUSHBOO KUMARI BHOLA PRASAD 304/500

7097718 2311411652 KHUSHBOO SHUKLA ANIL SHUKLA 275/500

7097719 2311411605 KHUSHI PRAVEEN KUMAR 275/500

7097720 2311411668 KHUSHI SANJEEV KUMAR JHA 312/500

7097721 2311411662 KHUSHI RAGHVENDER 328/500

7097722 2311411672 KHUSHI KUMARI KAUSHLENDRA 317/500

7097723 2311411596 KHUSHI RAI ARVIND RAI R-CH01 ZO01

7097724 2311411627 KHUSHI SRIVASTAVA PINKU SRIVASTAVA 339/500

7097725 2311411612 KHUSHI TANWAR RAJEEV TANWAR R-BO01 CH01 ZO01

7097726 2311411610 KOMAL RANVEER 406/500

7097727 2311411604 KUMKUM SATISH 318/500

7097728 2311411597 KUMKUM JUGGI LAL NISHAD 319/500

7097729 2311411598 KUSUM MOHAN LAL R-CH01

7097730 2311411632 MANASVI NARVEER SINGH R-EN01 BO01 CH01

7097731 2311411601 MEENU RAMESH KUMAR 295/500

7097732 2311412095 MISBAH MOHD WASIM R-CH01 MA01

7097733 2311411623 MUSKAN JYOTI PUNJ 334/500

7097734 2311411659 MUSKAN DHEK HIRA SINGH DHEK 316/500
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7097735 2311411650 MUSKAN MANSOORI MUKHTAR AHMAD R-CH01 ZO01

7097736 2311411692 MUSKAN SHARMA KISHAN GOPAL 313/500

7097737 2311411640 NASHRA ALAUDDIN R-EN01 BO01 CH01 ZO01

7097738 2311411694 NAYAN JHA NAVEEN CHANDRA JHA 291/500

7097739 2311411684 NEETU SINGH PRATAP SINGH R-EN01 CH01 MA01

7097740 2311411664 NEHA BHATI JAGAT BHATI R-CH01 MA01

7097741 2311411688 NEHA SINGH CHAUHAN JIWAN SINGH CHAUHAN 348/500

7097742 2311411642 NOORJAHAN HASIM MIYAN 313/500

7097743 2311411630 PALLAVI KAUSHAL KUMAR R-CH01 ZO01

7097744 2311411591 PAYAL SATYA NARAYAN DASS R-EN01 BO01 CH01 ZO01

7097745 2311412094 PREETI YADAV RAMADHAR YADAV 361/500

7097746 2311411594 PRIYA DEVI PRASAD R-CH01

7097747 2311411651 PRIYA MAHENDER 318/500

7097748 2311411608 PRIYA DAYMA UMESH KUMAR 418/500

7097749 2311411622 PRIYANKA CHOUDHARY PRAVINDER KUMAR 331/500

7097750 2311411656 PRIYANKA MAHUNTA PRAKASH MAHUNTA 341/500

7097751 2311411620 PRIYANSHI RAJENDRA SINGH R-CH01

7097752 2311411666 REENA CHARAN SINGH R-EN01 CH01 MA01 PH01

7097753 2311411631 RITIKA DEVENDER KUMAR R-EN01 BO01 CH01 ZO01

7097754 2311411674 RITIKA LAYAK RAM R-CH01 MA01

7097755 2311411649 RITU SURESH KUMAR 327/500

7097756 2311411654 RIYA MUKESH KUMAR R-CH01 ZO01

7097757 2311411600 RUCHI SANJEEV KUMAR 312/500

7097758 2311411686 RUPANSHI SHARMA SATISH SHARMA R-CH01 MA01

7097759 2311411599 SADHANA SHIV NARAYAN SHARMA R-CH01

7097760 2311411660 SAKSHI MANORANJAN KUNWAR R-CH01 MA01

7097761 2311411647 SAMIKSHA MAHESH CHAND R-BO01 CH01 ZO01

7097762 2311411681 SANIYA SALIMUDDIN R-CH01 MA01

7097763 2311411673 SANJANA ARUN KUMAR R-CH01 MA01 PH01

7097764 2311411607 SANJANA SANJAY 395/500

7097765 2311411645 SANJANA BHADANA ANIL KUMAR 388/500

7097766 2311411626 SHALLY RAJESHWAR R-EN01 BO01 CH01 ZO01

7097767 2311411625 SHRUTI MANOJ KUMAR SINGH 314/500

7097768 2311411669 SONAL SUKHDEV 294/500

7097769 2311411665 SRISHTI SHARMENDER KUMAR GAUN R-MA01

7097770 2311411619 SWETA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR 367/500

7097771 2311411682 TAMANNA NARESH KUMAR 297/500

7097772 2311411602 TANISHA KUMARI GULAB SINGH 341/500

7097773 2311411648 VANDANA NARMDESHWAR SUMAN JHA 318/500

7097774 2311411613 VIJAY LAXMI LAL SINGH RAJPOOT 307/500

7097775 2311411617 YASHIKA ARVIND R-BO01

7097776 2311411637 YASHIKA PANCHAL MOMRAJ 306/500

7561661 2111411809 AARTI JOGINDER R-CH01

7561662 2011412007 ALISHA KAMALUDEEN KHAN R-BO01 CH01 ZO01

7561663 2111411872 ALKA BHAGWAT DAYAL R-MA01

7561664 2111411191 ANAM SAIFI SHOKEEN KHAN R-MA01

7561665 2111411037 ANISHA KUMARI BHUSHAN KUMAR R-CH01 MA01

7561666 2011411465 ANJALI DHARAMVEER R-MA01

7561667 1911411248 ANJALI DAS KUMUD LAL DAS R-MA01 PH01

7561668 2211412156 ANJALI TANWAR NETRAM TANWAR 277/500

7561669 2011411777 ANNU OM PRAKASH 251/500

7561670 2011411487 ANUSHKA RAWAT SANJAY KUMAR R-MA01

7561671 2211411849 ANUSHRI DWIVEDI SANTOSH KUMAR DUBEY R-MA01

7561672 1811410966 ARJU BHATI SATISH BHATI 273/500

7561673 1911410693 ARPITA YADAV GHANSHYAM YADAV R-MA01
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7561674 2111411964 BADARNISHA MOHAN DASS 275/500

7561675 2211411821 BARKHA NAUBAT RAM R-MA01

7561676 2111411290 BHAWANA SUBHASH RAJPUTA 276/500

7561677 2211411852 BHAWNA HANSRAM R-CH01 MA01 PH01

7561678 2211411912 CHANCHAL KUMARI RAMVIR SINGH 275/500

7561679 2211411881 CHANCHAL TRIPATHI SURYAKANT TRIPATHI R-CH01 MA01 PH01

7561680 2211411894 DAMINI SINGH RANJIT SINGH R-ZO01

7561681 2011411685 DEEPANSHI KARAN SINGH 276/500

7561682 2111411139 DHRUVI SHARMA PREM CHAND SHARMA R-BO01 CH01 ZO01

7561683 2011411566 DIVYANSHI RAM GOPAL 320/500

7561684 2211411918 DRITI SOBTI JOGESH KUMAR SOBTI 287/500

7561685 2211411842 FIROJ BANO SALIM R-CH01

7561686 1811410957 GARIMA SARASWAT PREM SHANKAR SARASWAT R-MA01

7561687 2211411815 GUNGUN YADAV MANOJ YADAV R-BO01 CH01 ZO01

7561688 1911410761 HEEMANSHI KALYAN SINGH 260/500

7561689 2211411801 HIMANSHI RANBIR R-CH01 ZO01

7561690 2211411786 HIMANSHI YADAV MAHESH YADAV 361/500

7561691 2111411288 HITAKSHI SANJEEV KUMAR 278/500

7561692 2011411919 INDRA NIRPAL 258/500

7561693 2211411867 ISHA BABBU R-CH01

7561694 2111411883 ISHIKA TEWATIA SUBHASH TEWATIA R-CH01 MA01 PH01

7561695 2211411889 JASWINDER KAUR GURUDEV SINGH R-CH01 MA01 PH01

7561696 2111411979 JYOTI YASHVIR SINGH R-MA01 PH01

7561697 1811410883 JYOTI KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR R-CH01

7561698 2211412090 JYOTI NAGAR BHAGAT SINGH NAGAR R-CH01

7561699 1811411027 JYOTI SINGH MANVEER SINGH R-MA01

7561701 2211411860 KAJAL OM DUTT R-MA01 PH01

7561702 2011411432 KALPANA SINGH TEJ PARKASH R-MA01

7561703 2111411041 KANCHAN PRAMOD MANDAL R-CH01 MA01 PH01

7561704 2111411359 KASHISH KESH KUMAR 283/500

7561705 2211411865 KASHISH BHARDWAJ DHEER DHWAJ SHARMA R-BO01 CH01 ZO01

7561706 2011411699 KASHISH JENA HIMANSHU JENA R-CH01

7561707 1811410855 KHUSHBOO HARI SHANKAR 263/500

7561708 2011411403 KHUSHI KANDPAL HARIDUTT KANDPAL 300/500

7561709 2211412093 KHUSHI VASHISHT NAVEEN SHARMA R-CH01 ZO01

7561710 2211412101 KHUSHI VERMA VIPIN KUMAR VERMA 281/500

7561711 2211412092 KOMAL MUKESH MISHRA 296/500

7561712 2111411347 KOMAL ROY SUDHIR KUMAR R-CH01 ZO01

7561713 1911410806 LALITA CHATTAR SINGH R-CH01 ZO01

7561714 2111411234 LAVISHA BALI YOGESH BALI R-CH01 ZO01

7561715 2211411874 LAXMI ARYAL KHEM RAJ ARYAL 309/500

7561716 2011411372 MANISHA RAJBEER R-MA01

7561717 2111411368 MANISHA PASWAN RAMDAYAL PASWAN R-CH01

7561718 2011411916 MEGHA SUNIL R-CH01

7561719 2011411443 MEGHA TOMAR DEVENDRA SINGH TOMAR R-MA01

7561720 2111411512 MONIKA YADAV UMA SHANKAR YADAV 254/500

7561721 2211411864 MUSKAN ANURAG R-MA01

7561722 2211411884 MUSKAN KUMARI KRISHAN MOHAN CHOUDHA 285/500

7561723 2211411854 MUSKAN MAHUR VINOD KUMAR 290/500

7561724 2211412095 NAMRATA TIWARI ARUN KUMAR TIWARI R-CH01

7561726 2211411792 NEHA NAND KISHOR 288/500

7561727 2111411811 NEHA ASHOK SHUKLA R-MA01

7561728 2211411911 NEHA PREM PAL SINGH 279/500

7561729 1911410757 NEHA BHATI VIJAYPAL SINGH 265/500

7561730 2011411541 NIDHI ROHTASH 303/500
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7561731 2011411569 NIDHI YADAV SUNIL YADAV R-MA01

7561732 2011411306 NIHARIKA VIKRAM SINGH R-MA01

7561733 2211411832 NIKITA PANCHAL VINAY KUMAR PANCHAL R-CH01 PH01

7561734 2011411729 NUPUR RAWAT SANJAY RAWAT R-ZO01

7561736 2011411275 PAYAL RAJENDER SINGH R-MA01

7561737 2011411683 PAYAL SHARMA UMESH SHARMA R-CH01

7561738 2111411138 POOJA RAM KISHAN R-MA01

7561739 1911410386 POOJA KAPRI GANESH KAPRI R-MA01

7561740 1911410419 POOJA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR 272/500

7561741 2211411783 POOJA ROUT RAJENDRA ROUT 299/500

7561742 2111411379 POOJA SINHA ASHOK KUMAR SINHA 247/500

7561743 2011411860 PRACHI RAKESH SIWACH R-CH01

7561744 2011411439 PRACHI DIPTY R-MA01

7561745 2011411356 PRATIBHA OM PRAKASH 279/500

7561746 2211412097 PRATIKSHA GREESH KUMAR R-ZO01

7561747 2111411293 PRIYA AMAR CHAND 250/500

7561748 2111411978 PRIYA RAJENDER SINGH 293/500

7561749 1911410660 PRIYANKA GOKUL SINGH R-MA01

7561750 2111411072 PRIYANSHI SATBIR SINGH R-MA01

7561751 2011411337 RACHNA GAUTAM VIRENDER SINGH 281/500

7561752 2111411285 RAJ NANDANI KUMARI LAL BABU PRASAD 274/500

7561753 1811410163 RAJNI RAJVIR R-CH01

7561754 2111411023 RASHMI DAGAR GULAB SINGH R-MA01 PH01

7561755 2111411204 RENU MOHAN CHATURVEDI R-CH01 MA01 PH01

7561756 1811410863 RESHMA SAHBUDDIN 242/500

7561757 2011411802 RISHIKA HARBIR SINGH TEWATIA 245/500

7561758 2011411434 RITU SATBIR SINGH R-MA01

7561759 2211411780 RIYA BALRAJ 271/500

7561760 2211411818 RIYA NAGENDRA PRASAD R-MA01

7561761 2211411880 RIYA PATHAK RAJESH PATHAK R-PH01

7561762 2111411055 RIYA VERMA JAWAHAR LALVERMA R-MA01

7561763 2111411062 RUCHIKA PRAHLAD R-BO01 CH01

7561764 2211411895 SAAKSHI RANI SANJAY KUMAR R-MA01

7561765 2111411520 SADHNA SAMUNDER SINGH 248/500

7561766 2211411826 SAKSHI KAMAL SINGH R-CH01 MA01

7561767 2211411781 SAKSHI LAKSHAY SHARMA 282/500

7561768 2211411866 SAKSHI ANAND AKHILESH YADAV R-MA01

7561769 2211411795 SANGEETA ANIL KUMAR 291/500

7561770 2211412098 SANJANA YADAV SHIVLAL YADAV 264/500

7561771 2111411200 SHABNAM CHATAR SINGH 266/500

7561772 1911410849 SHAHREEN BANO ZAHIRULLAH 255/500

7561773 2111411221 SHAILEE JAISWAL PARMOD JAISWAL 294/500

7561774 2011411711 SHAKSHI KUMARI MOHAN GIRI 307/500

7561775 2011411545 SHALINI KARAMBIR SINGH R-MA01

7561776 2211411892 SHALU MALIK INDER PAL MALIK R-MA01

7561777 2011412046 SHEETAL LAL SINGH 244/500

7561778 2211411844 SHEETAL TANWAR BIJENDER SINGH R-CH01

7561779 2211411858 SHILPA KIRAN PAL SINGH R-CH01 MA01 PH01

7561780 2211411905 SHIVANI SHREE PAL SINGH 287/500

7561781 1911410667 SHIVANI MAHESH KUMAR 284/500

7561782 2011411821 SHIVANI VEERPAL SINGH 265/500

7561783 2011412064 SHIVANI MADHWAL HARISH CHANDRA MADHWA 264/500

7561784 2011411707 SHWETA VASHISHT JHA R-BO01 CH01 ZO01

7561785 2211411879 SHWETA KUMARI SINGH PARAS NATH SINGH R-ZO01

7561786 2111411542 SIMIRAN BHAGAT SINGH R-CH01 ZO01
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7561787 2211411893 SIMRAN SURENDER KUMAR R-MA01

7561788 2011411922 SIMRAN ARJUN SINGH 266/500

7561789 2211411885 SNEHA RANA PRATAP CHAND R-MA01

7561790 2211411784 SNEHA SHARMA VAISHNAV MANOJ SHARMA 301/500

7561791 2211411834 SONALI RAM MURTI MAURYA R-MA01

7561792 2211411919 SONAM GUPTA VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA R-BO01

7561793 2111411980 SONI KUMARI BASANT KUMAR 279/500

7561794 1911410831 SRISHTI RAM PRAKASH 266/500

7561795 1811410899 SUCHITRA NARENDER BENIWAL R-MA01

7561797 2011411502 TANNU ASHOK KUMAR 291/500

7561798 2111411209 TANNU RAJENDER SINGH 270/500

7561799 2011411579 TANYA DINESH SHARMA R-MA01

7561800 2211412157 TRIPTI YADAV SURESH YADAV 285/500

7561801 2111411936 URMI SHARMA ANIL KUMAR SHARMA 266/500

7561802 2011411692 URVASHI RAMESH CHAND 265/500

7561803 2011411463 VAISHALI RAMBIR SINGH R-MA01

7561804 2211412158 VAISHNAVI PACHORY SANJAY KUMAR 244/500

7561805 2111411043 VASHUNDHRA MANVEER R-MA01 PH01

7561806 2111412157 VIDHI SINGH VINAY KUMAR SINGH R-BO01 CH01 ZO01

7561807 2211411935 YUBIKA VERMA SHAILESH VERMA R-CH01

7561808 1911410869 ZEENAT CHAND MAIYE 266/500

7561809 2011331818 GARIMA GAUTAM MANISH GAUTAM R-CH01 MA01 PH01

SEMESTER/PART: 03
6075541 2211411915 AARTI UDAY VEER 394/500

6075543 2211411822 AISHA NOUSHEEN NASEEM AHMED 391/500

6075544 2211411837 ALLAN RAMAN SINGH 368/500

6075545 2211411802 ANCHAL SAROJ KUMAR JHA 434/500

6075546 2211412156 ANJALI TANWAR NETRAM TANWAR 356/500

6075547 2211411849 ANUSHRI DWIVEDI SANTOSH KUMAR DUBEY 328/500

6075548 2211411821 BARKHA NAUBAT RAM R-PH03

6075549 2211412086 BHAIRRAVI MANGALS JAGMOHAN R-SA03 BO03 CH03 ZO03

6075550 2211411853 BHAWNA BIRENDER SINGH R-SA03 CH03 MA03 PH03

6075551 2211411852 BHAWNA HANSRAM R-CH03 MA03 PH03

6075552 2211411859 CHANCHAL RAJENDER PRASHAD R-CH03

6075553 2211412084 CHANCHAL MAHENDER KUMAR 426/500

6075554 2211411912 CHANCHAL KUMARI RAMVIR SINGH 314/500

6075555 2211411881 CHANCHAL TRIPATHI SURYAKANT TRIPATHI R-MA03 PH03

6075556 2211411789 CHAVI VASHIST GANESH SHARMA 432/500

6075557 2211411856 CHETAN DEVI KARAMVIR 360/500

6075558 2211411894 DAMINI SINGH RANJIT SINGH 284/500

6075559 2211411887 DHANISHA RAMKUMAR 404/500

6075560 2211411918 DRITI SOBTI JOGESH KUMAR SOBTI 322/500

6075561 2211411842 FIROJ BANO SALIM 274/500

6075562 2211411785 GEETANJALI SHUKLA OM PRAKASH SHUKLA 463/500

6075563 2211411815 GUNGUN YADAV MANOJ YADAV R-BO03

6075564 2211412103 HARSHITA MUKESH KUMAR 314/500

6075565 2211411801 HIMANSHI RANBIR R-CH03

6075566 2211411786 HIMANSHI YADAV MAHESH YADAV 419/500

6075567 2211411867 ISHA BABBU 318/500

6075569 2211411904 JASLEEN KAUR TOUR BALJEET SINGH R-BO03 CH03 ZO03

6075570 2211411889 JASWINDER KAUR GURUDEV SINGH R-PH03

6075571 2211411798 JYOTI PREM PAL SINGH 395/500

6075572 2211411851 JYOTI SHIV KUMAR R-SA03 BO03 CH03 ZO03

6075573 2211412090 JYOTI NAGAR BHAGAT SINGH NAGAR 332/500
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6075574 2211411928 JYOTI TOMAR OMVIR 412/500

6075575 2211411917 KAJAL RAMESH KUMAR 324/500

6075576 2211411908 KAJAL JIYA LAL CHOUDHARY 418/500

6075577 2211411860 KAJAL OM DUTT R-MA03

6075578 2211411891 KAJAL KUMARI RAJ KUMAR 376/500

6075579 2211411914 KAMINI PREM KUMAR RAI 375/500

6075580 2211411900 KARISHMA VIPIN KUMAR 386/500

6075581 2211411865 KASHISH BHARDWAJ DHEER DHWAJ SHARMA R-BO03 CH03 ZO03

6075582 2211411782 KHUSHBU JITENDER KUSHWAHA 446/500

6075583 2211411820 KHUSHI RAJ KUMAR R-SA03 BO03 CH03 ZO03

6075584 2211412093 KHUSHI VASHISHT NAVEEN SHARMA R-ZO03

6075585 2211412101 KHUSHI VERMA VIPIN KUMAR VERMA 302/500

6075586 2211411898 KHUSHI YADAV PRADEEP KUMAR 323/500

6075587 2211412092 KOMAL MUKESH MISHRA 310/500

6075588 2211411903 KRITIKA TANWAR PURAN LAL TANWAR 323/500

6075589 2211412085 KUMARI ANKITA ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA R-SA03 BO03 CH03 ZO03

6075590 2211411828 KUMARI NANDINI SUNIL KUMAR JHA 284/500

6075592 2211411874 LAXMI ARYAL KHEM RAJ ARYAL 346/500

6075593 2211411787 MANNU BHATI MANOJ KUMAR BHATI 392/500

6075594 2211411840 MEHAK SHARMA RAVI SHARMA R-SA03 BO03 CH03 ZO03

6075595 2211411788 MUSKAN SHARAFAT ALI 444/500

6075596 2211411864 MUSKAN ANURAG 265/500

6075597 2211411884 MUSKAN KUMARI KRISHAN MOHAN CHOUDHA 327/500

6075598 2211411854 MUSKAN MAHUR VINOD KUMAR 340/500

6075599 2211411916 MUSKAN SHARMA MAHENDER SHARMA R-BO03 CH03

6075600 2211412095 NAMRATA TIWARI ARUN KUMAR TIWARI 268/500

6075601 2211411850 NANDINI SARASWAT RAJESH SARASWAT 360/500

6075602 2211411831 NEETU MATA PRASAD YADAV 305/500

6075603 2211411911 NEHA PREM PAL SINGH 368/500

6075604 2211411792 NEHA NAND KISHOR 359/500

6075605 2211411876 NEHA RAJENDER SINGH 365/500

6075606 2211411832 NIKITA PANCHAL VINAY KUMAR PANCHAL R-PH03

6075607 2211411827 NITESH KUMARI RAJU R-CH03 MA03 PH03

6075608 2211411862 NITIKA SAINI SANJEEV SAINI 329/500

6075609 2211411913 POOJA SANTOSH KUMAR 394/500

6075610 2211411783 POOJA ROUT RAJENDRA ROUT 402/500

6075611 2211411816 PRACHI SUNIL KUMAR R-SA03 BO03 CH03 ZO03

6075612 2211412097 PRATIKSHA GREESH KUMAR R-ZO03

6075613 2211411779 PRIYA ARJUN SINGH 254/500

6075614 2211411886 PRIYANKA AMAR PAL 314/500

6075615 2211411899 PRIYANKA RAMPAL R-SA03 BO03 CH03 ZO03

6075616 2211411830 RADHA PRABHU DAYAL 350/500

6075617 2211411835 RENUKA SATISH R-CH03

6075618 2211411818 RIYA NAGENDRA PRASAD 308/500

6075619 2211411780 RIYA BALRAJ 282/500

6075620 2211411880 RIYA PATHAK RAJESH PATHAK R-MA03 PH03

6075621 2211411895 SAAKSHI RANI SANJAY KUMAR 266/500

6075622 2211411781 SAKSHI LAKSHAY SHARMA 330/500

6075623 2211412099 SAKSHI PRADEEP KUMAR R-SA03 BO03 CH03 ZO03

6075624 2211411826 SAKSHI KAMAL SINGH R-MA03 PH03

6075625 2211411866 SAKSHI ANAND AKHILESH YADAV R-MA03

6075626 2211411873 SANGEETA VIRENDER SINGH 405/500

6075627 2211411795 SANGEETA ANIL KUMAR 339/500

6075628 2211412098 SANJANA YADAV SHIVLAL YADAV 285/500

6075629 2211411776 SHAKSHI BUDHRAM 384/500
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6075630 2211411892 SHALU MALIK INDER PAL MALIK 342/500

6075631 2211412168 SHEETAL TANWAR RAJENDER TANWAR 371/500

6075632 2211411844 SHEETAL TANWAR BIJENDER SINGH 292/500

6075633 2211411805 SHIKHA SINGH SHARMA NAND SINGH 388/500

6075634 2211411858 SHILPA KIRAN PAL SINGH R-MA03

6075635 2211411882 SHILPA KUMARI YADAV SUBHAS CHANDRA YADAV R-SA03 CH03 MA03 PH03

6075636 2211411905 SHIVANI SHREE PAL SINGH 298/500

6075637 2211411879 SHWETA KUMARI SINGH PARAS NATH SINGH R-CH03

6075638 2211411893 SIMRAN SURENDER KUMAR 279/500

6075639 2211411871 SIMRAN JAIVEER 358/500

6075640 2211411885 SNEHA RANA PRATAP CHAND R-PH03

6075641 2211411784 SNEHA SHARMA VAISHNAV MANOJ SHARMA 305/500

6075642 2211411834 SONALI RAM MURTI MAURYA 333/500

6075643 2211411869 SONAM MAM CHAND 348/500

6075644 2211411919 SONAM GUPTA VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA 275/500

6075645 2211411897 SONIA JAIPAL SINGH R-SA03 BO03 CH03 ZO03

6075646 2211411906 SUNITA RAM VILAS 384/500

6075647 2211411817 TANISHA KANWAR NARPAL SINGH R-SA03 BO03 CH03 ZO03

6075648 2211412157 TRIPTI YADAV SURESH YADAV 366/500

6075649 2211412158 VAISHNAVI PACHORY SANJAY KUMAR 303/500

6075650 2211411931 VANDNA KAUSHIK SURENDER KAUSHIK 325/500

6075651 2211412089 VANSHIKA RAJBIR SINGH R-SA03 BO03 CH03 ZO03

6075652 2211411809 VARSHA DEVENDER KUMAR R-CH03

6075653 2211411888 VARSHA ANIL SHARMA 341/500

6075654 2211411861 VERSHA ARYA RAMVEER SINGH 306/500

6075655 2211411824 YASHIKA SHARMA HOSHIYAR SHARMA 389/500

6075656 2211411838 YOGITA DHARMVEER R-SA03 BO03 CH03 ZO03

6075657 2211412164 YOGITA SURENDER SINGH R-CH03 MA03 PH03

6075658 2211411935 YUBIKA VERMA SHAILESH VERMA R-BO03 CH03 ZO03

6550831 2111411809 AARTI JOGINDER 238/500

6550832 2011412007 ALISHA KAMALUDEEN KHAN R-BO03 CH03 ZO03

6550833 2111411191 ANAM SAIFI SHOKEEN KHAN R-MA03

6550834 2111411037 ANISHA KUMARI BHUSHAN KUMAR R-MA03 PH03

6550835 1911411248 ANJALI DAS KUMUD LAL DAS 296/500

6550836 1911410693 ARPITA YADAV GHANSHYAM YADAV R-MA03 PH03

6550837 2111411139 DHRUVI SHARMA PREM CHAND SHARMA R-BO03 CH03 ZO03

6550838 2111411883 ISHIKA TEWATIA SUBHASH TEWATIA R-CH03 MA03 PH03

6550839 2111411212 JULLIE PARDEEP 266/500

6550840 2111411979 JYOTI YASHVIR SINGH R-CH03 MA03 PH03

6550842 2111411388 KAJAL SHEESHPAL SINGH R-CH03

6550844 2111411041 KANCHAN PRAMOD MANDAL R-MA03 PH03

6550845 2011411699 KASHISH JENA HIMANSHU JENA R-CH03

6550846 2111411347 KOMAL ROY SUDHIR KUMAR R-CH03 ZO03

6550847 2111411234 LAVISHA BALI YOGESH BALI R-ZO03

6550848 2011411443 MEGHA TOMAR DEVENDRA SINGH TOMAR R-MA03 PH03

6550849 2111411512 MONIKA YADAV UMA SHANKAR YADAV 252/500

6550851 2011411729 NUPUR RAWAT SANJAY RAWAT R-CH03

6550852 2011411275 PAYAL RAJENDER SINGH R-CH03 MA03 PH03

6550853 2011411683 PAYAL SHARMA UMESH SHARMA R-CH03

6550854 1911410386 POOJA KAPRI GANESH KAPRI R-MA03

6550856 2111411379 POOJA SINHA ASHOK KUMAR SINHA R-CH03

6550857 2011411860 PRACHI RAKESH SIWACH R-CH03

6550858 2111411014 PRAGYA SHARMA KARAMVEER SHARMA 240/500

6550859 2011411356 PRATIBHA OM PRAKASH R-MA03 PH03

6550860 2111411978 PRIYA RAJENDER SINGH R-CH03
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6550861 2111411293 PRIYA AMAR CHAND R-CH03

6550862 1911410660 PRIYANKA GOKUL SINGH 292/500

6550863 1911410655 PRIYANKA ARORA RAJEEV ARORA 306/500

6550864 2111411072 PRIYANSHI SATBIR SINGH R-MA03 PH03

6550865 1811410863 RESHMA SAHBUDDIN R-ZO03

6550866 2111411062 RUCHIKA PRAHLAD R-CH03

6550867 2011412044 SALONI MANOJ SAGAR R-CH03

6550868 1911410646 SANGEETA KUMARI ASHOK PASWAN R-MA03

6550869 2011411915 SHAGUN HIRALAL 312/500

6550870 2011412046 SHEETAL LAL SINGH R-CH03

6550871 2011411935 SHELLY DURGESH 272/500

6550872 2011412064 SHIVANI MADHWAL HARISH CHANDRA MADHWA 270/500

6550873 2011411707 SHWETA VASHISHT JHA R-CH03 ZO03

6550874 2111411542 SIMIRAN BHAGAT SINGH R-BO03 CH03 ZO03

6550875 2011411389 SIMRAN AJINDER CHANDILA R-PH03

6550876 2011411922 SIMRAN ARJUN SINGH 249/500

6550877 2111411980 SONI KUMARI BASANT KUMAR R-MA03 PH03

6550878 2011411579 TANYA DINESH SHARMA R-PH03

6550879 2111411936 URMI SHARMA ANIL KUMAR SHARMA R-MA03

6550880 2011411463 VAISHALI RAMBIR SINGH R-PH03

6550881 2111411043 VASHUNDHRA MANVEER R-CH03 MA03

6550882 2111412157 VIDHI SINGH VINAY KUMAR SINGH R-SA03 CH03 ZO03

6550883 2011421158 VINITA PAWAN KUMAR R-BO03 CH03 ZO03

6550884 2111411196 VISHAKA VINOD TYAGI 297/500

6550885 2011331818 GARIMA GAUTAM MANISH GAUTAM R-CH03 MA03 PH03

SEMESTER/PART: 05
6085561 2111411024 AARADHNA SUSHIL KUMAR R-BO05 CH05 ZO05

6085562 2111411168 AARCHI BHADANA PARVEEN 328/450

6085563 2111411809 AARTI JOGINDER 249/450

6085564 2111411025 ABHILASHA NAGAR AJIT SINGH NAGAR 310/450

6085565 2111411485 ALISH FATIMA MOHD IDRIS 352/450

6085566 2111411872 ALKA BHAGWAT DAYAL R-MA05

6085567 2111411263 AMISHA PANKAJ SHARMA 299/450

6085568 2111411191 ANAM SAIFI SHOKEEN KHAN 298/450

6085569 2111411789 ANAMIKA KUMARI MILAN RAI 330/450

6085570 2111411037 ANISHA KUMARI BHUSHAN KUMAR R-MA05 PH05

6085571 2111411047 ANJALI RAGHUNANDAN 296/450

6085572 1911410648 ANJALI TANWAR RAM NIWAS TANWAR R-CH05 MA05 PH05

6085574 2111411128 APSARA KHATUN ANWAR HUSSAIN 323/450

6085575 2111411964 BADARNISHA MOHAN DASS 253/450

6085576 2111411208 BHAWANA BRIJESH KUMAR R-MA05

6085577 2111411290 BHAWANA SUBHASH RAJPUTA 306/450

6085578 2111411515 CHANCHAL NARESH 366/450

6085579 2111411180 DEEPA SURESH SHARMA 294/450

6085580 2111411983 DEEPALI VIJAY SINGH 361/450

6085582 2111411812 DEVIKA KAUSHIK ARJUN KUMAR R-MA05

6085583 2111411139 DHRUVI SHARMA PREM CHAND SHARMA R-BO05 CH05 ZO05

6085584 2111411982 DIKSHA NARESH KUMAR 295/450

6085586 2111411059 DISHA GOEL ROCKY GOEL 356/450

6085587 2111411012 DIVYA JAI CHOUDHARY 328/450

6085588 2111411508 GEETA PANCHAL PARVEEN 383/450

6085589 2111411278 GEETIKA SINGHAL MANOJ KUMAR SINGHAL 383/450

6085590 2111411307 GUNJAN RAUTELA BALWANT SINGH RAUTELA 319/450

6085591 2111411288 HITAKSHI SANJEEV KUMAR 232/450
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6085592 2111411407 HRISHITA SANJEEV KUMAR RAGHAV 379/450

6085593 2111411883 ISHIKA TEWATIA SUBHASH TEWATIA R-CH05 MA05 PH05

6085594 2111411212 JULLIE PARDEEP 247/450

6085595 2111411810 JYOTI PARAMJEET SINGH R-BO05 CH05 ZO05

6085596 2111411038 JYOTI MANOJ R-BO05 CH05 ZO05

6085597 2111411483 JYOTI RAJ KUMAR 340/450

6085598 2111411979 JYOTI YASHVIR SINGH R-CH05 MA05

6085599 2111411388 KAJAL SHEESHPAL SINGH R-CH05

6085600 2111411289 KAJAL SHARMA VISHNU DUTT 320/450

6085601 2111411041 KANCHAN PRAMOD MANDAL R-CH05 MA05

6085602 2111412158 KAREENA GUSAIN BHAJAN SINGH GUSAIN 323/450

6085603 2111411359 KASHISH KESH KUMAR 336/450

6085604 2111411045 KAVITA BADRI PRASAD R-MA05

6085605 2111411215 KHUSHBOO BIRENDRA SHARMA 379/450

6085606 2111411029 KHUSHBOO SAIFI MEHRAJ SAIFI 356/450

6085607 2111411020 KHUSHI DINESH 325/450

6085609 2111411069 KHUSHI SINGH SHRI RAM SINGH 351/450

6085610 2111411968 KHUSHI TYAGI VIKAS KUMAR 309/450

6085611 2111411010 KIRAN KRISHAN CHANDRA 342/450

6085612 2111411880 KIRTI SANJAY KUMAR R-CH05 MA05 PH05

6085613 2111411347 KOMAL ROY SUDHIR KUMAR R-CH05 ZO05

6085614 2111411061 KRITIKA PARASHAR YOGENDER PARASHAR 391/450

6085615 2111411971 KUSUM RAJENDER R-CH05 MA05 PH05

6085616 2111411035 KUSUM YOGENDER 310/450

6085617 2111411234 LAVISHA BALI YOGESH BALI 261/450

6085618 2111411462 MANIKA SINGH SHELENDRA SINGH 324/450

6085619 2111411368 MANISHA PASWAN RAMDAYAL PASWAN R-CH05

6085620 2111411176 MANISHA SINGH KISHANPAL SINGH R-BO05 CH05 ZO05

6085621 2111411400 MANSI BHATI SATISH SINGH 316/450

6085622 2111411222 MANSI PARASHAR BHAGIRATH SHARMA 371/450

6085623 2111411030 MASOOM SHARMA RAJENDER SHARMA 329/450

6085624 2111411981 MEGHA KAUSHIK DHARMENDER SINGH R-CH05 MA05 PH05

6085625 2111411382 MITHLESH TOMAR BHARAT SINGH R-CH05 ZO05

6085626 2111411053 MONIKA HOSHIAR SINGH 395/450

6085627 2111411512 MONIKA YADAV UMA SHANKAR YADAV 241/450

6085628 2111411816 GANGA ARORA MOHAN LAL ARORA 297/450

6085629 2111411383 MUSKAN OMPAL 305/450

6085631 2111411469 NEERAJ JOGENDER SINGH 419/450

6085632 2111411261 NEHA RAMBIR 361/450

6085633 2111411811 NEHA ASHOK SHUKLA R-CH05 MA05

6085634 2111411141 NEHA SUMAN MANOJ KUMAR SUMAN 365/450

6085635 2111411292 NIHARIKA SAINI DAL CHAND SAINI 311/450

6085636 2111411227 NIKITA RAKESH KUMAR 367/450

6085637 2111411026 NIKITA SEHRAWAT NEHRU LAL R-BO05 CH05 ZO05

6085638 2111411280 NIKKI SOLANKI KARTAR SINGH R-BO05 CH05 ZO05

6085639 2111411186 NOORJAHAN MALIK NIZAM KHAN 396/450

6085641 2111411402 PARUL SANJAY BHARDWAJ 317/450

6085642 2111411138 POOJA RAM KISHAN 285/450

6085643 2111411231 POOJA SHARMA NARENDER SHARMA 368/450

6085644 2111411379 POOJA SINHA ASHOK KUMAR SINHA R-CH05

6085645 2111411162 POONAM GACHHAYAT AMULYA GACHHAYAT 367/450

6085646 2111411014 PRAGYA SHARMA KARAMVEER SHARMA 221/450

6085647 2111411522 PREETI ASHOK 386/450

6085648 2111411293 PRIYA AMAR CHAND R-BO05

6085649 2111411978 PRIYA RAJENDER SINGH R-MA05
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6085650 2111411491 PRIYA MANGLA MOHAN KUMAR R-CH05

6085651 2111411313 PRIYA SINGH DEVENDRA PRATAP SINGH 396/450

6085652 2111411291 PRIYA SINGHAL SANJAY SINGHAL 322/450

6085653 2111411373 PRIYANKA MANOJ KUMAR R-CH05 ZO05

6085654 2111411223 PRIYANKA MANOJ MALIK R-CH05 MA05 PH05

6085655 2111411072 PRIYANSHI SATBIR SINGH R-MA05

6085656 2111411046 PRIYANSHI JAIN MADAN LAL 404/450

6085657 2111411285 RAJ NANDANI KUMARI LAL BABU PRASAD 253/450

6085658 2111411023 RASHMI DAGAR GULAB SINGH R-CH05 MA05 PH05

6085659 2111411395 REKHA SATY NARAYAN 321/450

6085660 2111411204 RENU MOHAN CHATURVEDI R-CH05 MA05 PH05

6085661 2111411228 RINKI RANI MAHIPAL SINGH 392/450

6085662 2111411495 RITU SHARMA HARINDER KUMAR SHARMA R-BO05 CH05 ZO05

6085663 2111411055 RIYA VERMA JAWAHAR LALVERMA 281/450

6085664 2111411808 ROSHNI NAUSHAD ALAM 364/450

6085665 2111411062 RUCHIKA PRAHLAD R-CH05 ZO05

6085666 2111411520 SADHNA SAMUNDER SINGH R-ZO05

6085667 2111411351 SAKSHI ANIL KUMAR 310/450

6085668 2111411200 SHABNAM CHATAR SINGH 289/450

6085669 2111411221 SHAILEE JAISWAL PARMOD JAISWAL 303/450

6085670 2111411393 SHAILJA DAS PRADIP KUMAR DAS 334/450

6085671 2111411060 SHEETAL PRYAG SINGH R-CH05 MA05 PH05

6085672 2111411225 SHIVANI SANTOSH KUMAR R-CH05 MA05 PH05

6085673 2111411296 SHWETA SURENDRA YADAV R-BO05 CH05 ZO05

6085674 2111411817 SIDHI KALRA PREM KALRA 264/450

6085675 2111411542 SIMIRAN BHAGAT SINGH R-BO05 CH05 ZO05

6085676 2111411297 SONAM MANGERAM 306/450

6085677 2111411980 SONI KUMARI BASANT KUMAR R-MA05

6085678 2111411819 SWATI BHATI SUNIL BHATI 300/450

6085679 2111411378 SWATI SHARMA MUKESH CHAND SHARMA 349/450

6085680 2111411818 TAMANNA LAMBA LAKHAN SINGH LAMBA 331/450

6085681 2111411209 TANNU RAJENDER SINGH 315/450

6085682 2111411365 TANU SURENDER 370/450

6085683 2111411936 URMI SHARMA ANIL KUMAR SHARMA R-MA05 PH05

6085684 2111411475 VARSHA CHAPRANA VIJAY PAL CHAPRANA 386/450

6085685 2111411043 VASHUNDHRA MANVEER R-CH05 MA05 PH05

6085686 2111412157 VIDHI SINGH VINAY KUMAR SINGH R-BO05 CH05 ZO05

6085687 2011421158 VINITA PAWAN KUMAR R-BO05 CH05 ZO05

6085688 2111411196 VISHAKA VINOD TYAGI R-MA05 PH05

6085689 2111411031 VISHAKHA RAKESH KUMAR 306/450

6085690 2111411302 YOGITA BRAJESH KUMAR 268/450

6085691 2111411813 YOSHIKA SHARMA SATISH KUMAR 418/450

6085692 2011331818 GARIMA GAUTAM MANISH GAUTAM R-CH05 MA05 PH05

6635751 2011411685 DEEPANSHI KARAN SINGH 243/450

6635753 2011412020 KHUSHBOO ISHAQ ALWI R-CH05

6635754 2011411356 PRATIBHA OM PRAKASH R-MA05 PH05

6635755 1911410822 RUCHI PRAVESH KUMAR 218/450

6635756 2011411545 SHALINI KARAMBIR SINGH R-MA05

6635757 2011412046 SHEETAL LAL SINGH R-CH05

6635758 1911410831 SRISHTI RAM PRAKASH 244/450

6635759 1811410899 SUCHITRA NARENDER BENIWAL R-MA05

6635760 2011412007 ALISHA KAMALUDEEN KHAN R-BO05 CH05 ZO05

6635761 2011411465 ANJALI DHARAMVEER 250/450

6635762 1911411248 ANJALI DAS KUMUD LAL DAS 249/450

6635763 2011411487 ANUSHKA RAWAT SANJAY KUMAR 266/450
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6635764 1911410693 ARPITA YADAV GHANSHYAM YADAV 239/450

6635765 2011411426 BHAWNA BHARAT SINGH 254/450

6635766 2011411536 EKTA RAWAT SATPAL SINGH 265/450

6635767 1811410957 GARIMA SARASWAT PREM SHANKAR SARASWAT R-MA05

6635768 1911410761 HEEMANSHI KALYAN SINGH 258/450

6635769 2011411342 JYOTI KUMARI BASUKI NATH JHA R-MA05

6635770 2011411699 KASHISH JENA HIMANSHU JENA R-CH05

6635771 1911410691 KIRAN SINGH BHAGWAN PRASAD SINGH 284/450

6635772 1911410787 KOMAL RAMBIR 295/450

6635773 1911410806 LALITA CHATTAR SINGH R-BO05

6635774 1911410686 LOVELY RAKESH KUMAR R-MA05

6635775 2011411372 MANISHA RAJBEER R-MA05

6635776 2011411386 MEGHA VINOD SINGH 304/450

6635777 2011411443 MEGHA TOMAR DEVENDRA SINGH TOMAR R-MA05

6635778 2011411541 NIDHI ROHTASH 269/450

6635779 2011411569 NIDHI YADAV SUNIL YADAV R-MA05

6635780 2011411306 NIHARIKA VIKRAM SINGH R-MA05

6635781 2011411275 PAYAL RAJENDER SINGH 247/450

6635782 1911410386 POOJA KAPRI GANESH KAPRI R-MA05

6635783 2011411337 RACHNA GAUTAM VIRENDER SINGH 256/450

6635784 1811410863 RESHMA SAHBUDDIN 210/450

6635785 2011411434 RITU SATBIR SINGH R-MA05

6635787 2011411323 SAKSHI SUBHASH KUMAR 269/450

6635788 2011412044 SALONI MANOJ SAGAR R-CH05

6635790 2011411935 SHELLY DURGESH 243/450

6635791 2011411389 SIMRAN AJINDER CHANDILA 262/450

6635792 1911410395 TANIYA KUMARI VINOD CHAURASIYA 301/450

6635793 2011411579 TANYA DINESH SHARMA R-MA05

6635794 2011411463 VAISHALI RAMBIR SINGH R-MA05

SEMESTER/PART: 06
6640941 2011412007 ALISHA KAMALUDEEN KHAN R-BO06 CH06 ZO06

6640942 2011411368 ANISHA DINESH KUMAR 240/450

6640943 2011411465 ANJALI DHARAMVEER 265/450

6640944 2011411474 BHAVYA SHARMA PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA 298/450 1843/2900

6640945 2011411426 BHAWNA BHARAT SINGH 240/450

6640946 2011411726 DIVYA GABBAR SINGH R-CH06

6640947 2011411342 JYOTI KUMARI BASUKI NATH JHA 258/450

6640948 2011412020 KHUSHBOO ISHAQ ALWI R-CH06

6640949 2011411372 MANISHA RAJBEER R-MA06

6640950 2011411443 MEGHA TOMAR DEVENDRA SINGH TOMAR R-MA06 PH06

6640951 2011411569 NIDHI YADAV SUNIL YADAV R-CH06 MA06

6640952 2011411306 NIHARIKA VIKRAM SINGH R-CH06 MA06 PH06

6640953 2011411275 PAYAL RAJENDER SINGH 226/450

6640954 2011411860 PRACHI RAKESH SIWACH R-CH06

6640955 2011411802 RISHIKA HARBIR SINGH TEWATIA R-CH06

6640956 2011411434 RITU SATBIR SINGH R-MA06

6640957 2011412068 RIYA SANJAY KUMAR 260/450 1805/2900

6640958 1911410822 RUCHI PRAVESH KUMAR 234/450 1474/2900

6640959 2011411320 SACHETA SURENDRA PAL SINGH 265/450 1695/2900

6640960 2011411323 SAKSHI SUBHASH KUMAR 246/450 1688/2900

6640962 2011411821 SHIVANI VEERPAL SINGH R-CH06

6640963 2011411807 SIDRA H RIZVI SYED MAHDI HASAN R-BO06 CH06 ZO06

6640965 2011411502 TANNU ASHOK KUMAR R-MA06

6640966 2011411579 TANYA DINESH SHARMA 241/450
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6640967 1911411248 ANJALI DAS KUMUD LAL DAS R-CH06

6640968 1911410386 POOJA KAPRI GANESH KAPRI R-CH06
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